ARTICLE CHARGES 100.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 67.06

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 76.64

VALUE SURCHARGE 75.88

OTHER CHARGES 60.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 540.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1181.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 212.58

GRAND TOTAL 1394.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Three Hundred Ninety Four   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

COIMBATORE CHINNIAMPALAYAM (CBCP)

DINDIGUL MAIN (DGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 111 VALUE 151765.00

E-Waybill No 541938546692

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :